Baden-Baden 2019

GrolRe Woche vom 24.08. — 01.09.

Jockey-Statistik / Siege

Endstand nach 6 Renntagen und 53 Rennen

de Vries, Adrie
Murzabayev, Bauyrzhan

Casamento, Marco
Delozier, Lukas
Cadeddu, Michael
Seidl, Martin

Minarik, Filip
Starke, Andrasch
WeilRmeier, Fabian X.
Pedroza, Eddy

Buick, William
Panov, Wladimir
Piechulek, Rene

Ganbat, Bayansaikhan
Scardino, Tommaso
Biessey, Sarah
Briggemann, Silke
Carvalho, Jean-Pierre
Eyquem, , Jean-Bernard
Heller, Naomi

Koyuncu, Stefanie
Lecoeuvre, Clement
Mosse, Gerald
Timmermann, Ulrike
WeilRmeier, Esther Ruth

Platz 1
6

o1

AP

NN DNDNDDDNDNDDN

PR RPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRREPRERE

Platz 2
1

w

onN B

OCOOrFrrNUIO

OO OO OO0 OOOOoO

Platz 3
5

o

N~ PO

PR R NDNN N

OO OO OO OCOOEFrLNMNDN

Ritte
33

30

31
20
21
14

35
22
16
17

10
11

1

NFRPRPRPNRPRPRERNDNDOODN



